Baba Hans Raj Legal Literacy Club

Incharge - Lect. Sneha Arora

Co-Incharge- Lect. Gurmail Kaur
List of Members:-

Sr. No.
1.
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Name of the Student

Komalpreet Kaur
Veerpal Kaur
Jyoti Panwar
Mandeep Kaur
Saroj Rani
Gagandeep Singh
Ramandeep Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Gaganpreet Kaur
Sukhjinder Singh
Shaily

Karamjit Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Diksha

Jaspreet Kaur
Rinka Kaur

Pooja Rani
Ravneet Kaur

Roll No.
1007
1006
2010
2014
3001
3002
4001
4002
5001
5002
6009
6012
7028
7026
8001
8002
9001
9002



